__________________________________________________________________________________________________
Technical Specification
       ATA Flash Memory Card
                              Full Size PCMCIA Card
Version 7.06
__________________________________________________________________________________________
memorix elektronik
Introduction :

Idle mode                                           0,7 mA
Environment conditions:
Operating temperature  0°C to 55°C                             -40°C to 85°C  (Industrial Temp)
Storage temperature    -20°C to 65°C
Relative humidit  95%(Max)
Altitude                                                 50,000 ft
Agency Approvals:
CE, UL, VDE
Order Information
FCAxxxM-13Y-02
  xxxx =  Capacity
  Y = C   Standard Temp.
  Y = I    Industrial Temp.
  Y = R   Ruggedized Housing (full metal Housing, Industrial Temp)
Capacity  Order Code (Standard)   Order Code (Industrial)
32MB  FCA032M-13C-02   FCA032M-13I-02
64MB  FCA064M-13C-02   FCA064M-13I-02
96MB  FCA096M-13C-02   FCA096M-13I-02
128MB  FCA128M-13C-02   FCA128M-13I-02
256MB  FCA256M-13C-02   FCA256M-13I-02
512MB  FCA512M-13C-02   FCA512M-13I-02
1024MB  FCA001G-13C-02    FCA001G-13I-02
2048MB  FCA002G-13C-02    FCA002G-13I-02
Capacity  Order Code (Ruggedized)
32MB  FCA032M-13R-02
64MB  FCA064M-13R-02
96MB  FCA096M-13R-02
128MB  FCA128M-13R-02
256MB  FCA256M-13R-02
512MB  FCA512M-13R-02
1024MB  FCA001G-13R-02
2048MB  FCA002G-13R-02
Physical Outline
54.00 ± 0.10
85.60 ± 0.20
34pin 1pin